
Julia Rios 5535039357
2.77 kW 9 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 565120100537

624 kW/h $ 2,851

5 723 kW/h $78

97.26 % BIMESTRE $ 2,773

$17,104.56 MXN $468.12 MXN $16,636.44 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

3.6 AÑOS 555 W 5 14 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

27.8 %



Propuesta 1 9 de Mayo de 2024 19 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Julia Rios  
5535039357

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 555W $ 1855.0561536 $ 9,275.28

1 Growatt Inverter 2.5 kW $ 7366.5696 $ 7,366.57

5 Estructura Aluminio $ 1404 $ 7,020.00

1 Material Electrico $ 15600 $ 15,600.00

5 Mano de Obra $ 1690 $ 8,450.00

1 Flete $ 3900 $ 3,900.00

Subtotal $ 51,611.85

IVA $ 8,257.90

TOTAL (MXN) $ 59,869.75

5556690350 https://www.scgreenenergy.com michelle.prudhomme@sitecom.com.mx



1 $ 17,104.56 $ 468.12 $ 0.00 $ 16,636.44 $ 16,636.44 $ -43,233.31

2 $ 17,617.70 $ 482.16 $ 0.00 $ 17,135.53 $ 17,135.53 $ -26,097.77

3 $ 18,146.23 $ 496.63 $ 0.00 $ 17,649.60 $ 17,649.60 $ -8,448.17

4 $ 18,690.61 $ 511.53 $ 0.00 $ 18,179.09 $ 18,179.09 $ 9,730.91

5 $ 19,251.33 $ 526.87 $ 0.00 $ 18,724.46 $ 18,724.46 $ 28,455.37

6 $ 19,828.87 $ 542.68 $ 0.00 $ 19,286.19 $ 19,286.19 $ 47,741.57

7 $ 20,423.74 $ 558.96 $ 0.00 $ 19,864.78 $ 19,864.78 $ 67,606.35

8 $ 21,036.45 $ 575.73 $ 0.00 $ 20,460.72 $ 20,460.72 $ 88,067.07

9 $ 21,667.54 $ 593.00 $ 0.00 $ 21,074.54 $ 21,074.54 $ 109,141.61

10 $ 22,317.57 $ 610.79 $ 0.00 $ 21,706.78 $ 21,706.78 $ 130,848.39

11 $ 22,987.10 $ 629.11 $ 0.00 $ 22,357.98 $ 22,357.98 $ 153,206.38

12 $ 23,676.71 $ 647.99 $ 0.00 $ 23,028.72 $ 23,028.72 $ 176,235.10

13 $ 24,387.01 $ 667.43 $ 0.00 $ 23,719.59 $ 23,719.59 $ 199,954.69

14 $ 25,118.62 $ 687.45 $ 0.00 $ 24,431.17 $ 24,431.17 $ 224,385.86

15 $ 25,872.18 $ 708.07 $ 0.00 $ 25,164.11 $ 25,164.11 $ 249,549.97

16 $ 26,648.35 $ 729.32 $ 0.00 $ 25,919.03 $ 25,919.03 $ 275,469.00

17 $ 27,447.80 $ 751.20 $ 0.00 $ 26,696.60 $ 26,696.60 $ 302,165.60

18 $ 28,271.23 $ 773.73 $ 0.00 $ 27,497.50 $ 27,497.50 $ 329,663.10

19 $ 29,119.37 $ 796.94 $ 0.00 $ 28,322.43 $ 28,322.43 $ 357,985.53

20 $ 29,992.95 $ 820.85 $ 0.00 $ 29,172.10 $ 29,172.10 $ 387,157.63

21 $ 30,892.74 $ 845.48 $ 0.00 $ 30,047.26 $ 30,047.26 $ 417,204.89

22 $ 31,819.52 $ 870.84 $ 0.00 $ 30,948.68 $ 30,948.68 $ 448,153.57

23 $ 32,774.11 $ 896.97 $ 0.00 $ 31,877.14 $ 31,877.14 $ 480,030.71

24 $ 33,757.33 $ 923.88 $ 0.00 $ 32,833.45 $ 32,833.45 $ 512,864.16

25 $ 34,770.05 $ 951.59 $ 0.00 $ 33,818.46 $ 33,818.46 $ 546,682.62

Dakota 352, Col. Nápoles, Alcaldía Benito Juárez, C.P. 03810


